IPB University

— Bogor Indonesia —

Academic Calendar

Even Semester 2025/2026

Tuition Fee Payment
29 Dec 2025 - 7 Jan 2026

' Consultation Of Study Plan (KRS)
5 @ 1st Period : 5 - 13 January 2026
—

2nd Period : 28 - 30 January 2026

8 - 9 January 2026

T"'"L Trial Of Online Study Plan ]
\

Online Study Plan
L_@ Vocational Programs And General
—— v Competency Education

Study Plan A : 12 - 19 January 2026

Study Plan B : 2 - 6 February 2026
Undergraduate Program, Semester = 3
Study Plan A : 13 - 20 January 2026
Study Plan B : 2 - 6 February 2026
Graduate & Professional Program
Study Plan A : 14 - 21 January 2026

Study Plan B : 2 - 6 February 2026
Community Service Activity (KKNT) 1st Period
9 - 13 February 2026

Online Study Plan for Inter-semester

Courses
L 4 - 8 May 2026 ¥
~ \
% Replacement Schedule
(" Holidays Replacement Schedule )

Monday, 16 Feb 2026
Tuesday, 17 Feb 2026
Tuesday, 14 April 2026
Monday, 13 April 2026
Thursday, 14 May 2026
Friday, 1May 2026

Friday, 15 May 2026
Wednesday, 27 May 2026
Thursday, 28 May 2026

\,

Monday, 30 March 2026
Tuesday, 31 March 2026
Tuesday, 2 June 2026
Wednesday, 3 June 2026
Thursday, 4 June 2026
Friday, 5 June 2026
Monday, 8 June 2026
Wednesday, 10 June 2026
Tuesday, 9 June 2026

J

4 2
Academic schedule ==—
Start : 26 Jan 2026 ‘\
Eid Holiday : 16 - 27 Mach 2026 \
9th Week Lectures : 15 April 2026
\ End : 26 June 2026
-

Examination <
Mid Semester : 1-14 April 2026
i End Semester : 11 - 26 June 2026

[ Online Course Evaluation (EPBM) n'ﬁ_ﬂ
Period Mid Semester : 1-14 April 2026 | @ :/
\ Period End Semester : 11 - 26 June 2026 |8

i Community Service Activity (KKNT) Wl
& Inter-semester Courses (5
28 June - 7 August 2026 O

Deadline for grade submission
10 July 2026 =

Study Result Announcement | (of‘@‘

24 July 2026
y _MJ

~

Graduation (000
Graduate & Undergraduate Program ]

6th Term : 11 February 2026 [\
7th Term : 13 May 2026
8th Term : 24 June 2026
9th Term : 15 July 2026

A\, y
*) Schedule may change according to the
situation

The full version of calendar academic can be
seen at: simak.ipb.ac.id & ditap.ipb.ac.id

ditapipb () acmisiipbacid @ ditapipbacid () dit ap@apps.pb.acid



